
SGZ - Tag der Jugend 2024
Einzelrangliste
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Bradshaw Alexander, 2011 SGZ 93 39 93 1
Gigaud Alain, 2012 FSVW 92 59 92 2
Surbeck Lynn, 2008 FSVW 88 46 88 3
Jaun Timo, 2007 SGZ 88 45 88 4
Deremic Bogdan, 2009 SGZ 87 54 87 5
Johnsson Roman, 2005 SGZ 83 54 83 6
Flügel Karin, 2009 SGZ 81 47 81 7
Weiss Josanne, 2006 FSVW 79 56 79 8
Suter Lara, 2010 SGZ 79 40 79 9
Rudolph Ole, 2012 FSVW 77 45 77 10
Nievergelt Matthias, 2008 FSVW 71 56 71 11
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Giuntini Lorenzo, 2004 SGZ 90 65 65 1
Reusser Ramón, 2005 SGZ 81 60 60 2
Weilenmann Tobias, 2006 SGZ 65 59 59 3
Soyyigitoglu Eren, 2005 SGZ 89 56 56 4
Stürmer Marcel, 2004 SGZ 83 56 56 5
Niederreuther Leif, 2005 SGZ 89 53 53 6
Unger Rafael, 2004 SGZ 89 53 53 7
Camenzind Andrin, 2008 SGZ 70 52 52 8
Wunderlin Sean, 2004 SGZ 83 49 49 9
Oehrli Alexandra, 2004 SGZ 88 48 48 10
Sinha Cosmin, 2005 SGZ 86 48 48 11
Maurer Siljan, 2004 SGZ 76 48 48 12
Patak Silas, 2006 SGZ 74 48 48 13
Aeschbach Shodai, 2005 SGZ 80 47 47 14
Rechaidia Ayyub, 2008 SGZ 60 47 47 15
Maurer Lennert, 2005 SGZ 90 46 46 16
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Giuntini Lorenzo, 2004 SGZ 90 65 155 1
Gigaud Alain, 2012 FSVW 92 59 151 2
Soyyigitoglu Eren, 2005 SGZ 89 56 145 3
Niederreuther Leif, 2005 SGZ 89 53 142 4
Unger Rafael, 2004 SGZ 89 53 142 5
Deremic Bogdan, 2009 SGZ 87 54 141 6
Reusser Ramón, 2005 SGZ 81 60 141 7
Stürmer Marcel, 2004 SGZ 83 56 139 8
Johnsson Roman, 2005 SGZ 83 54 137 9
Maurer Lennert, 2005 SGZ 90 46 136 10
Oehrli Alexandra, 2004 SGZ 88 48 136 11
Weiss Josanne, 2006 FSVW 79 56 135 12
Surbeck Lynn, 2008 FSVW 88 46 134 13
Sinha Cosmin, 2005 SGZ 86 48 134 14
Jaun Timo, 2007 SGZ 88 45 133 15
Bradshaw Alexander, 2011 SGZ 93 39 132 16
Wunderlin Sean, 2004 SGZ 83 49 132 17
Flügel Karin, 2009 SGZ 81 47 128 18
Nievergelt Matthias, 2008 FSVW 71 56 127 19
Aeschbach Shodai, 2005 SGZ 80 47 127 20
Weilenmann Tobias, 2006 SGZ 65 59 124 21
Maurer Siljan, 2004 SGZ 76 48 124 22
Rudolph Ole, 2012 FSVW 77 45 122 23
Camenzind Andrin, 2008 SGZ 70 52 122 24
Patak Silas, 2006 SGZ 74 48 122 25
Suter Lara, 2010 SGZ 79 40 119 26
Rechaidia Ayyub, 2008 SGZ 60 47 107 27
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